
Civilian Police Oversight Advisory Board (CPOAB) 
2024 Meeting Schedule 

February – December 

All Meetings are held in the  
Vincent E. Griego Chambers 

One Civic Plaza NW 
Corner of 5th and Marquette NW 

Lower Level 
 Albuquerque, NM 87102 

Meetings will begin at 5:00 p.m. unless noted 
otherwise and may extend beyond 8:00 p.m. 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 

*Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Thursday, June 13, 2024 

Thursday, July 11, 2024 

Thursday, August 8, 2024 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 

Thursday, November 14, 2024  

Thursday, December 12, 2024 

*CPOAB meeting will be held on Tuesday, May 7, 2024, to accommodate the City Council's Committee of the Whole meetings
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